
Juegos Nacionales Evita 2018 La Final - Individual Femenino Sub14
Ronda 1 el 23.10.2018 a las 09:30 hs.

Me. Nombre Elo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo

1 Borda Rodas Anapaola S. 1935 0 1  -  0 0 Colinecul Kiara 0

2 Collis Dana 0 0 0  -  1 0 Brito Sofia 1705

3 Bosco Giuliana 1651 0 1  -  0 0 Delsart Camila Rocio 0

4 Dirnplatz Melanie 0 0 0  -  1 0 Scarsi Anna Laura 1538

5 Aimale Maria Fiorella 1531 0 1  -  0 0 Flores Leila Macarena 0

6 Franco Fiorela 0 0 0  -  1 0 Esquivel Belen 1513

7 Herrera Abigail Alejandra 1513 0 1  -  0 0 Gette Camila 0

8 Lisola Camargo Yanella Sabrina 0 0 0  -  1 0 Rodriguez Ana Valentina 1449

9 Balcarce Gabriela 1423 0 1  -  0 0 Mallado Melani 0

10 Menichetti Maria Jose 0 0 0  -  1 0 Suarez Maria Eugenia 1347

11 Caro Romina Judith 1264 0 1  -  0 0 Morales Sarmiento Julieta Micaela 0

12 Nagaoka Aimi 0 0 0  -  1 0 Noguera Victoria Mercedes 1223

13 San Sebastian Luz 1160 0 ½  -  ½ 0 Navarrette Avril 0

14 Paredes Ainara 0 0 1  -  0 0 Achari Gabriela 0

15 Aguirre Lia 0 0 0  -  1 0 Paredes Daniela Milagros 0

16 Petersen Selene Abril 0 0 1  -  0 0 Alvarez Maria Itati 0

17 Anaya Dana Giselle 0 0 0  -  1 0 Quittlet Luciana 0

18 Ramirez Sol Abigail 0 0 1  -  0 0 Barrientos Milagros 0

19 Tranamil Priscila 0 0 0  -  1 0 Rivas Sabrina 0

20 Sagodian Lucrecia Eva 0 0 1  -  0 0 Berjecio Zoe Guadalupe 0

21 Brites Elisa Alejandra 0 0 1  -  0 0 Salas Lourdes Nicole 0

22 Santillan Melany 0 0 0  -  1 0 Cardozo Julieta 0

23 Carrizo Brisa 0 0 1  -  0 0 Schwarz Yenny 0

24 Seminara Milena 0 0 1  -  0 0 Cesar Abril Malena 0

25 Chincha Rodriguez Betsabe 0 0 0  -  1 0 Simon Dana 0

Singer Priscila 0 0 1  -  - Descanso 0

Ronda 2 el 23.10.2018 a las 10:30 hs.

Me. Nombre Elo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo

1 Cardozo Julieta 0 1 0  -  1 1 Borda Rodas Anapaola S. 1935

2 Brito Sofia 1705 1 1  -  0 1 Brites Elisa Alejandra 0

3 Paredes Daniela Milagros 0 1 0  -  1 1 Bosco Giuliana 1651

4 Scarsi Anna Laura 1538 1 1  -  0 1 Carrizo Brisa 0

5 Quittlet Luciana 0 1 0  -  1 1 Aimale Maria Fiorella 1531

6 Esquivel Belen 1513 1 1  -  0 1 Paredes Ainara 0

7 Rivas Sabrina 0 1 0  -  1 1 Herrera Abigail Alejandra 1513

8 Rodriguez Ana Valentina 1449 1 1  -  0 1 Petersen Selene Abril 0

9 Simon Dana 0 1 0  -  1 1 Balcarce Gabriela 1423

10 Suarez Maria Eugenia 1347 1 1  -  0 1 Ramirez Sol Abigail 0

11 Singer Priscila 0 1 0  -  1 1 Caro Romina Judith 1264

12 Noguera Victoria Mercedes 1223 1 1  -  0 1 Sagodian Lucrecia Eva 0



13 Navarrette Avril 0 ½ 1  -  0 1 Seminara Milena 0

14 Achari Gabriela 0 0 0  -  1 ½ San Sebastian Luz 1160

15 Flores Leila Macarena 0 0 0  -  1 0 Aguirre Lia 0

16 Alvarez Maria Itati 0 0 1  -  0 0 Franco Fiorela 0

17 Gette Camila 0 0 1  -  0 0 Anaya Dana Giselle 0

18 Barrientos Milagros 0 0 1  -  0 0 Lisola Camargo Yanella Sabrina 0

19 Berjecio Zoe Guadalupe 0 0 0  -  1 0 Menichetti Maria Jose 0

20 Cesar Abril Malena 0 0 1  -  0 0 Nagaoka Aimi 0

21 Mallado Melani 0 0 1  -  0 0 Chincha Rodriguez Betsabe 0

22 Colinecul Kiara 0 0 1  -  0 0 Santillan Melany 0

23 Morales Sarmiento Julieta Micaela 0 0 0  -  1 0 Collis Dana 0

24 Delsart Camila Rocio 0 0 0  -  1 0 Tranamil Priscila 0

25 Salas Lourdes Nicole 0 0 0  -  1 0 Dirnplatz Melanie 0

Schwarz Yenny 0 0 1  -  - Descanso 0

Ronda 3 el 23.10.2018 a las 11:30 hs.

Me. Nombre Elo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo

1 Borda Rodas Anapaola S. 1935 2 ½  -  ½ 2 Rodriguez Ana Valentina 1449

2 Herrera Abigail Alejandra 1513 2 0  -  1 2 Brito Sofia 1705

3 Bosco Giuliana 1651 2 1  -  0 2 Suarez Maria Eugenia 1347

4 Balcarce Gabriela 1423 2 0  -  1 2 Scarsi Anna Laura 1538

5 Aimale Maria Fiorella 1531 2 1  -  0 2 Noguera Victoria Mercedes 1223

6 Caro Romina Judith 1264 2 1  -  0 2 Esquivel Belen 1513

7 San Sebastian Luz 1160 1½ 0  -  1 1 Alvarez Maria Itati 0

8 Aguirre Lia 0 1 1  -  0 1½ Navarrette Avril 0

9 Paredes Ainara 0 1 1  -  0 1 Barrientos Milagros 0

10 Brites Elisa Alejandra 0 1 1  -  0 1 Paredes Daniela Milagros 0

11 Petersen Selene Abril 0 1 1  -  0 1 Cardozo Julieta 0

12 Carrizo Brisa 0 1 1  -  0 1 Quittlet Luciana 0

13 Ramirez Sol Abigail 0 1 0  -  1 1 Cesar Abril Malena 0

14 Sagodian Lucrecia Eva 0 1 1  -  0 1 Colinecul Kiara 0

15 Collis Dana 0 1 0  -  1 1 Rivas Sabrina 0

16 Dirnplatz Melanie 0 1 1  -  0 1 Simon Dana 0

17 Schwarz Yenny 0 1 ½  -  ½ 1 Gette Camila 0

18 Seminara Milena 0 1 0  -  1 1 Mallado Melani 0

19 Menichetti Maria Jose 0 1 0  -  1 1 Singer Priscila 0

20 Tranamil Priscila 0 1 1  -  0 0 Berjecio Zoe Guadalupe 0

21 Franco Fiorela 0 0 0  -  1 0 Achari Gabriela 0

22 Anaya Dana Giselle 0 0 1  -  0 0 Morales Sarmiento Julieta Micaela 0

23 Chincha Rodriguez Betsabe 0 0 1  -  0 0 Salas Lourdes Nicole 0

24 Lisola Camargo Yanella Sabrina 0 0 0  -  1 0 Delsart Camila Rocio 0

25 Nagaoka Aimi 0 0 1  -  0 0 Flores Leila Macarena 0

Santillan Melany 0 0 1  -  - Descanso 0


